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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.0 Saying it With Sar

9p10. O Devotions: Rey. D. S, Miller
10.20 For My Lady:
10.45 "Travels and Adventures: A
Day in the Life of an AustralianLubra"’: Talk prepared and
presented by Linda Rowlatt
411. 0 A.C.E. Talk: ‘‘More Meat
Substitutes: using dried eggs
and cheese"
11.16 Music While You Work
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A musical commentary
3.45 Music While You Work
4.16 Light music
4.45 Children’s session
‘8.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Dinner musie continued
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Winter Course Talk: "The
Auckland Province: Missionary
Days," by Ven. Archdeacon
Partridge
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Gentleman Rider"
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
$8.26 "Blind Man’s House"
8.50 "The Clock Ticks On’
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review25 Studio Concert by theAuckland Watersiders’ Silver
Band, conducted by W. .
Craven
March ‘Harlequin’ (Rimmer),
Overture ‘"Tancredi"’ (Rossini)Horn solo: *tAve Maria" (Gou-
pode &
arr. Craven) (Soloist: W.orr
"en paitington"? (trad., arr.Craven)

Euphonium solo: ‘‘Hailstorm"
(Rimmer) (Soloist: G. Claydon.Piano acc., Lionel Hopper)
9.383 ‘Dad’ and Dave"
10.16 Repetition of Talks from
EN Boys OverseasLONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

IN OXGE Tab
0-6.0 p.m. Light music7 0 After dinner music
8. CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:
Coolidge Quartet, Quartet in FMajor, Op. 18No. 1 (Beethoven)
-25 Music Players,urdoch (piano), Sammons(violin), Sharpe (cello), Trio in
C Minor, Op, 66 (Mendelssohn)Pi0 Classical recitals3 ie) ghts and sweet musicClose down

(120M) AUSKUAND
6. ae a.m. News: Music:
41. 0-4.0 p.m. Turn-tune Time:Are -You a Genius?
4, 0-56.15 Personal Album: G.I.
Jive
5.45 Western Melodies
6. 0-7.0 Kate Smith: Bing
Crosby7.15-9.15 Waltz Time: Classical
Corner: Sports and News9.15-11.0 Mak2-believe Ballroom

UE Neon at

(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Songs of Yesterday and
To-day
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 10 10.30 Time signalsFor y Lady: Famous,Orchestras: Budapest Symphon;41.0: Talk by Major F. H, Lam-
pen

11.145 .Light and Shade
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical Hour3.0 Afternoon session
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals4. 0 Radio Variety4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
St. Mark’s School Choir, con-ducted by Mr. Jamieson
5.45 Hello, Children!
6. 0 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
i \ptereanetaesescennesensememenccutennptensteteemnntememiemsmmmmmmminenenmnmemenens

7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Book Review
7.28 t0 7.30 Time signals
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Andre Kostelanetz: Music bythis popular conductor and his
Orchestra (U.S.A. programme)
7.45 WhatAmerican Commenta-tors Say8.0 Act 1: "Rainbow Rhythm,"
featuring Jean McPherson, ArtRosoman and the Melody Makers(A Studio presentation)8.20 Act 2: Spanish Medley:Frederic Boyce at. the Organ8.28 Act 3: ‘"Jack’s Dive’:This is a Radio Roadhouse of
which the landlord is _ thatfamous commdian, Jack Warner.It is a recording of one of theBBC best hits for the Home
Service (BBC production)
" Newsreel and War Review8.30 New Zealand News for the
New Zealand Forces in the
Pacific Islands

,9.40 The 2YA Concert Orches-
tra. Conductor: Frank Crowther
Overture, ‘Hamlet’ (Gade),Three numbers from "Ballet
Divertisement" (Thomas), Airfrom "Eugene Onegin" (Tchai-kovski), Polka and Finale from"Ballet Divertisement" (Thomas)10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2N\/ WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
. Air Force Signal Prepara-
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
The Prisca Ouartet. Ouartet in
E Minor (Verdi)
8.26 Heinrich Hehsduber (bari-tone)
8.30 Cortot (piano), Thibaud(violin) and Casals (’cello), Trioin D Minor, Op. 49 (Mendels-
sohn)9.0 Male Voice Harmony9.15 "Contented Hour" (U.S.A.programme)9.45 Let’s Have Fun0.0 Light concert1.0 Close down

| 2N7 |b) WELLINGTON
|

9M kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Contact!7.20 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr.

1
1

7.33 Let’s Have a Chorus!7.45 Favourite Dane: Bands& Moods40 "Dad and Dave"2 Let’s Have a Laugh!7 Take Your Choice!
0 "Lost Empire’9.45 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music ;
10. 0 Close down

OWVAB NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Bp.m.. Recorded items
7.15 Sports talk and review
8,0 Music, mirth and~ melody
ge Relay of community singng
9.30 Latest dance and other
recordings
10. 0 Close down

AVE sar750 kc. 395m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Close down
11. 0 Morning Programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session2.0 Close down
5. 0 Light Variety
5.45 "The Golden Boomerang"
6. O» "Romany Spy"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 From the Studio: Margar-ette Anderson (mezzo-contralto) i"None But the Lonely Heart’(Tchaikovski), "The Old Re-frain" (Kreisler), "Only theRiver Running By" (Hopkins),"At Dawning" (Cowden)
8. 0 "Paul Cliffora"
8.30 Griller String Quartet,Quartet in B Flat (Bliss)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Artist’s Spotlight: RichardCrooks
9.40 hecent releases
10. 0 Close down

OAYAN NELSON920 kc. 327m.
7. Op.m. Miscellaneous lightmusic
8. 0 Chamber music: The BuschSerkin Trio, Trio in E Flat
Major, Op. 100 (Schubert)9.5 ‘Red Streak’
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

72S) GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m. After dinner music7.16 ‘Trilby"7.30 Variety8.0 Close down

Oy 7200ka 416m. |
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, LondonNews9.0 Morning programme
10. 0 For My ‘Lady: ‘"Ravens-hoe"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Band music11.0 Talk by Major F. H.
Lampen
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Mors MeatSubstitutes:: Using Eggs andCheese"
11.30 Music While You Work12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)

30 Educational session
O Music While You Work
O Classical Hour
Q Modern Variety-80 Music from the Films45-5.15 Children’s session45 Dinner music (6,15, LONDON NEWS)6.30 Dinner music continued7. 0 Local news service7.20 Addington Stock Market
Report7.15 Canterbury AgriculturalCollege Talk: L, Morrison:"Porina and Grass Grub. Control"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Heart Songs7.45 What American Commentators Say8.0 "McGlusky the Sea Rover"8.24 Boston Symphony Orchestra,
‘Vienna Blood" Waltz (Strauss)8.28 "Suspense: Mr. Malcolm,Antique Dealer’ (U.S.A, pro
gramnyre2)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Downbeat (U.S.A. programme)
9.55 Personal Album (U.S.A.programme )
10.16 Rpetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Overseas 2

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Evening Serenade6.35 Air Force Signal Preparation
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 Show Timé
8.30 llarry Horlick’s Orchestra8.45 Ballads by Herman Lohr
9. O Music of Russia
9.17 "Mighty Minnites"9.30 Irish Concert
10. 0 Music by Saint-Saens10.30 Close down

PSYZARRA
GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News9.0 Morning music
10. O Devotional Service12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 ducational session
3. 0 Classical programme3.30 A Few Minutes’ withWomen Novelists: Henry Handel Richardson: Margaret Johnston
3.45 Orchestras and Ballads.415 A hbittle Humour
4.30 Dance music
5. 0 For the Children5.30 Dinner music6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme6.45 Addington Market report6.57 Station notices7. 0 Evening programme7.15 "Forgotten People"7.30 Here’s a Laugh7.45 What American Commenta

y8.0 Pleeth (‘cello), and Good
(piano), Sonata No.2 in D, Op.58 (Mendelssohn)8.26 Mark Rapha2l (baritone),"Nights Magic," "Give. Praiseto Him," "In Springtime"(Hugo Wolf)8.32 Viadimir Horowitz (plan-ist), "Funerailles" (Liszt)8.40 Voices in Harmony9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.2 Starlight" (BBC prosduction)9.4. | -swingtime"10. O Closé down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30. Music While You Work10.20 D-votional Service11.0 For My. Lady: FamousPianists: Clifford Curzon (Eng-
11.20 Health in the Home
14.25 Potpourri: Synecopation12.0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Singers and Strings

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programme will be broadcast to Corres.
pondence School pupils by 2YA, and re-broadcast by 1YA,3YA, 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ:

FRIDAY, APRIL 28
9. 5am. Miss M. Griffin: Games to Music (Infants).
9.11 Miss M. Adams: Songs for Juniors (VII.).
9.21 Lieut.-Col. T. Orde Lees: South with Shackleton(VIII): A Night with Killer Whales.Se


